



Bid Tabulation, Letting Date: 03/02/2022
2022 ADA Improvement Program
Project # 2022-009

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		CMD Holdings		Pillar Inc	
				Unit Price	Total Price	St. Charles, IA		Nevada, IA	
						Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	CONCRETE REMOVAL	SY	621.8	\$25.00	\$15,545.00	\$20.00	\$12,436.00	\$20.00	\$12,436.00
2	6" PCC RAMP & LANDING SPACE	SY	182.7	\$80.00	\$14,616.00	\$63.00	\$11,510.10	\$61.50	\$11,236.05
3	4" PCC SIDEWALK	SY	394.4	\$75.00	\$29,580.00	\$53.00	\$20,903.20	\$61.50	\$24,255.60
4	CURB AND GUTTER	LF	481.	\$50.00	\$24,050.00	\$35.00	\$16,835.00	\$54.50	\$26,214.50
5	ADA DETECTABLE WARNING PANELS	SF	491.	\$35.00	\$17,185.00	\$25.00	\$12,275.00	\$40.25	\$19,762.75
6	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1.	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Total					\$112,976.00		\$79,959.30		\$94,904.90

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Concrete Connection, LLC		Iowa Contracting Inc		TK Concrete, Inc			
				Unit Price	Total Price	Johnston, IA		Indianola, IA		Pella, IA	
						Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	CONCRETE REMOVAL	SY	621.8	\$25.00	\$15,545.00	\$11.00	\$6,839.80	\$25.00	\$15,545.00		
2	6" PCC RAMP & LANDING SPACE	SY	182.7	\$100.00	\$18,270.00	\$68.00	\$12,423.60	\$125.00	\$22,837.50		
3	4" PCC SIDEWALK	SY	394.4	\$63.00	\$24,847.20	\$40.00	\$15,776.00	\$85.00	\$33,524.00		
4	CURB AND GUTTER	LF	481.	\$50.00	\$24,050.00	\$55.00	\$26,455.00	\$52.00	\$25,012.00		
5	ADA DETECTABLE WARNING PANELS	SF	491.	\$40.00	\$19,640.00	\$55.00	\$27,005.00	\$55.00	\$27,005.00		
6	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1.	\$9,647.80	\$9,647.80	\$26,500.00	\$26,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00		
Total					\$112,000.00		\$114,999.40		\$148,923.50		